
 

Please note the number of attending AIM Participants. 
Pre-Sub Sub-Junior Junior Junior Gold Total 

High Lady Champions 
Pre-Sub High Lady Champion 

Sub-Junior High Lady Champion 
Junior High Lady Champion 

Junior Gold High Lady Champion 

SINGLES - Individual Winners: 

Place Score Sub-Junior 
Place Score Pre-Sub 1st 

1st 2nd 
2nd 3rd 
3rd 4th 

5th 

Place Score Junior 

1st
 Place Score Junior Gold 

2nd 1st
 

3rd 2nd 
4th 3rd 
5th 

SINGLES - Team Category Winners: 
Pre-Sub: 1st Place 

Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 
1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

STATE SHOOT RESULTS 
STATE: _______________________________ DATE: __________________________________ 

WISCONSIN 7/12/2025

2

Katherine Eberhardy - 94

Holly Elsinger - 98

Lexi Flees -97

98 Adam Manteufel

80 Archer Corley Caden Stoltz

ABE Schippers Kohlton Vanterploeg

 Nathan Lintner

Mac Stevens 

97 Kaeden Ludwig

Ayden Zeka 99 CODY BARWICK

Jack Schippers Mason Waters 

Lillian Manteufel Daniel Smart

Drew Kraus

13 18 12 45

56

97

94

93

91

97

96

95

95

96

96



Team Category Winners, cont.: 

Pre-Sub: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Pre-Sub: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Sub-Junior: 1st Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Sub-Junior: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Sub-Junior: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

418

Katherine E. 94

Kohlton V.

Abe S.

Karlee C.

Adam M.

Justin A.

Anika W.

Amanda P.

Kendell S

94

56

76

98

76

53

77

77

283

Weston

Heartford



Team Category Winners, cont.:
Junior: 1st Place 

Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 
1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Junior: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Junior: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Junior Gold: 1st Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

Junior Gold: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

471

Madden P. 86

Lillian M.

Kaeden L.

Jack S.

Ayden Z.

Drew K.

Tyler G.

Holly E.

Trent F.

Kendra W.

Zach F. 

Sam B.

David T.

Nathan L.

Robert H.

478

Lexie F. 97

Daniel S.

Blake C.

Cody B.

Kayla P.

451

Cooper R.

Liam P.

Braden C.

Dawson B.

Sage M.

95

97

96

97

95

91

98

86

89

80

71

79

93

74

459

397

96

94

99

92

95

88

88

85

95

WESTON

Heartford

D. Boone 

Weston

Weston 



Junior Gold: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name: Total Team Score: 

1 Score: 
2 Score: 
3 Score: 
4 Score: 
5 Score: 

HANDICAP - Winners: 

Place Score Sub-Junior 
Place Score Pre-Sub 1st 

1st 2nd 
2nd 3rd 
3rd 4th 

5th 

Place Score Junior 

1st
 Place Score Junior Gold 

2nd 1st
 

3rd 2nd 
4th 3rd 
5th 

DOUBLES - Winners: 

Place Score Pre-Sub Place Score Sub-Junior 
1st 1st 
2nd 2nd 

3rd 

Place Score Junior Place Score Junior Gold 

1st
 1st

 

2nd 2nd
 

3rd 

Please return this form, along with the AIM State Shoot Participation List, back to the address below within 2 weeks from the day of your shoot. 

AIM – Liz Lloyd 
 PO Box 519 

Sparta, IL 62286 
llloyd@shootata.com

374

Mason W.

Abby W.

Patrick K.

Dylan J.

89

96

94

95

Heartford




